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

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

26481 32 AVENUE

V4W 3E8

R2021556 $519,000

Parkside

5,263.00

50.00
5
3
3
0

1995
20
R-1B
$3,540.68

1

5 1

PL LMP14901 LT 1 LD 36 SEC 30 TWP 13 PART SW 1/4

018-724-451

14'
10'
12'
12'
10'
10'
20'
14'
10'
10'

12'
10'
12'
12'

9'
9'

12'
12'

9'
9'

1,100
0
0

800
1,900

0
1,900

4
4
42

EXCELLENT 5 BEDROOM FULLY FINISHED BASEMENT ENTRY HOME. 3 FULL BATHROOMS (2 ON MAIN FLOOR AND ONE IN BASEMENT. VERY WELL
KEPT, FRESH PAINT AND NEW LAMINATE FLOORING. ROOF IS 5 YEARS OLD. SINGLE GARAGE. ROOM FOR V ON THE SIDE. LOTS OF PARKING
AVAILABLE. WALK TO SHOPS, SCHOOLS AND TRANSPORTATION. POSSESSION FLEXIBLE.
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2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

2 3

2015

One Percent Realty Ltd.

Aldergrove Langley

No

No

Yes

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom

Bsmt
Main
Main

No
No
Yes

F

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

North

2 Storey, Basement Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Vinyl

Asphalt

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Sundeck(s)

Front, Side
Garage; Single, Open, RV Parking Avail.

Unauthorized Suite

Registered Owner

Laminate, Mixed

Shared Laundry

Central Location, Shopping Nearby
Dishwasher

Fully Finished

12/27/2015 10:21 PM

Langley

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $519,000



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

10687 137A STREET

V3T 4J7

R2021661 $539,900

120
6,692.00

55.28
3
1
1
0

1954
61
SF
$2,369.49

0

3 1

PL 14106 LT 8 BLK 3 LD 36 SEC 23 RNG 2

009-884-831

11'
7'8
6'
10'6
8'8
8'
7'3
6'8

16'4
11'6
11'6
11'8
11'6

11'
8'

13'

1,086
0
0
0

1,086

0
1,086

41

Location, Location, Location, Renovated, Walking distance to Surrey Central Skytrain Station, New Library, New City Hall, Rec. Centre. OCP Designated
Multiple Family. Future Development. Priced for Quick Sale. Property size and measurements approximate, buyer to verify if important.

8

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2015

Sutton Grp West Coast (Van49)

Whalley

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry
Porch (enclosed)

Main No

F

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Stucco, Wood

Asphalt

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Other

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard

Front
Add. Parking Avail., DetachedGrge/Carport, RV Parking Avail.

None

Registered Owner

Hardwood, Laminate, Mixed

Garden

Central Location
Clothes Dryer, Clothes Washer, ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

None

12/27/2015 10:21 PM

North Surrey

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $539,900



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

12966 108 AVENUE

V3T 2H8

R2021522 $575,000

134
8,800.00

65.00
3
2
1
1

9999
999
RF
$2,593.63

1

4 1

PL 2708 LT 6 BLK 5N LD 36 SEC 21 RNG 2W SUBURBAN BLOCK 2.

010-697-535

13'9
8'8
10'1
13'
6'
13'
5'

13'
12'11

11'9
13'
17'

8'
8'

1,122
0
0
0

1,122

0
1,122

2
31

Very generous and flat 8800 sqft lot with back lane access to build your big & spacious dream home on!! Alternatively, you can offer lots of tender
loving care to this mature and cozy home! *Bonus loft above the garage as well as a solarium. High demand location near Surrey City Centre, Khalsa
school, Gateway Skytrain station and Patullo Bridge. Currently rented for $1600 pm but tenant will be moving out. This is a terrific investment
property.

7

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2015

Century 21 Coastal Realty Ltd. Century 21 Coastal Realty Ltd.

Whalley

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Solarium
Kitchen
Storage

Main
Main

Yes
No

F

Electricity

South

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Wood

Asphalt

Baseboard, Forced Air

Gas - Natural

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)

Front
Garage; Single

None

Registered Owner

Laminate

Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

None

12/27/2015 10:21 PM
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
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

8 8078 KING GEORGE BOULEVARD

V3W 5B5

R2020857 $308,800

BRAESIDE VILLAGE

2,652.00

30.00
3
2
2
0

1989
26
CD
$1,550.91

1

2 1

1 BLK

PL NWS2658 LT 8 LD 36 SEC 28 TWP 2 TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT
ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA MHR# 14328 BCE# E79253

008-855-269

13'4
10'
10'6
10'
9'9
10'6
8'

17'
12'

11'6
15'4

9'9
13'
12'

1,327
0
0
0

1,327

0
1,327

4
31

RANCHER, in age 45+ gated community. Detached house on a 2562 sqft lot. Huge living room, full size dining room and spacious Master bedroom. Eat
in kitchen. Family room was enclosed for use as a 3rd bedroom. Solarium is not included in square footage. 3 skylights, neutral colours, laminate
through hallways and kitchen. Gas fireplace with energy efficient insert. Economical living - enjoy house and land ownership. Owners must be age 45.
Pet friendly. Bare land strata fee just $85 monthly covers common areas such as roads, gate. Lots of new development happening in this central
location. Walk to Costco, Superstore, 5 min drive bus to Skytrain.

7

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2015

Macdonald Realty (152)

Bear Creek Green Timbers

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Conservatory

Main
Main

No
Yes

No

F

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

North

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Modular/Prefab
Vinyl

Asphalt

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Fenced Yard, Patio(s)

Front
Carport & Garage

Registered Owner

Laminate, Mixed

In Suite Laundry, Storage, Wheelchair Access

Adult Oriented, Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Private Yard, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Storage Shed

Crawl

12/27/2015 10:21 PM

Surrey

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $308,800



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
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

Front
Carport; Single

None

Registered Owner

Wall/Wall/Mixed

None

Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

None

12/27/2015 10:21 PM

Surrey

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $569,900



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

311 NICHOLAS CRESCENT

V4W 3K9

R2019293 $339,900

Springfield

100
2,500.00

25.00
4
2
1
1

1978
37
R-1A
$2,799.92

1

2010

0

4 0

Close Close

PL NWP53079 LT 259 LD 36 SEC 20 TWP 13

002-231-476

9'
11'3
8'6
9'
11'6
9'3
8'3
4'

9'10
19'7

9'
10'
14'

10'6
9'9
10'

730
688

0
0

1,418

0
1,418

4
21

INVESTOR OR FIRST TIME HOME BUYER ALERT! Great 4 bdrm 1 1/2 bthrm 2 storey 1418 sf home on a big 2500 sf lot located in a good area of
Aldergrove. Between 2008-2010 completely reno'd - vinyl siding, soffits, roof, gutters, kitchen, bthrms. Great open layout leading to your fully fenced
backyard. Natural gas f/p in the living room. HUGE laundry located upstairs with 3 of your bedrooms. Another bdrm on the main floor. N/G bbq outlet
on the oversized covered deck. Master boasts a huge WI closet. GREAT opportunity to own with great tenants or move-in and call it home. (NO
garage.) Call today for your appointment. Walking distance to transit, shopping and recreation.

8

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2015

One Percent Realty Ltd. One Percent Realty Ltd.

Aldergrove Langley

No

Yes

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Above
Above
Above
Above

Kitchen
Living Room
Dining Room
Bedroom
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry

Above
Main

No
No

F

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl, Wood

Asphalt

Baseboard, Electric

Gas - Natural

Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s), Fenced Yard

Front
Open

None

Registered Owner

Laminate, Wall/Wall/Mixed

Garden, In Suite Laundry, Storage

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Golf Course Nearby, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

None

12/27/2015 10:21 PM

Langley

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $339,900



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
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
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

27285 29A AVENUE

V4W 3J7

R2019203 $469,900

100
10,000.00

100.00
3
1
1
0

1971
44
R-1B
$3,281.00

1

3 1

PL 1621 LT 13 BLK 3 LD 36 SEC 20 TWP 13 PART NW 1/4, 6AN.

003-970-132

15'
16'
11'
9'
10'
14'

13'
10'
10'

9'
10'

6'

1,185
0
0
0

1,185

0
1,185

41

100 X 100 double lot here with extra large 16 X 36 Detached garage back yard access home needs some work but great location.

6

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2015

RE/MAX Aldercenter Realty

Aldergrove Langley

No

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Laundry

Main No

F

Electricity

North

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed

Asphalt

Forced Air

Gas - Natural

Patio(s)

Front
Garage; Single

None

Registered Owner

Crawl

12/27/2015 10:21 PM

Langley

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $469,900



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

6318 175B STREET

V3W 2P5

R2019316 $549,000

9,332.00
4
2
2
0

1977
38
R-3
$2,365.00

0

6

PL 59463 LT 336 LD 36 SEC 7 TWP 8

005-745-322

19'
8'
11'6
7'
11'6
8'
8'
10'

20'
11'
5'2
13'

12'6
11'

11'6
14'

1,800
0
0
0

1,800

0
1,800

4
41

Updated rancher in the heart of Cloverdale boasting of 9332 LUC lot. Family oriented area. Central location. Close to schools, transit, shopping &
highways. Lots of potential. Great opportunity to own this property now & build your dream house. Priced to sell! Won't last!!!

8

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 4

2014

RE/MAX City Realty

Cloverdale BC

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Den
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Main
Main

No
No

F

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Vinyl

Asphalt

Baseboard
Fenced Yard

Front
Add. Parking Avail., RV Parking Avail.

None

Registered Owner

Laminate, Mixed, Tile

Central Location, Cul-de-Sac, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Security System, Storage Shed

None

12/27/2015 10:21 PM

Cloverdale

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $549,000



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

2409 WAYBURNE CRESCENT

V2Y 1B6

R2018418 $518,800

Langley Meadows

100
0.00

40.00
5
3
3
0

1980
35
SFD
$3,603.46

2

2

1 BLK

PL NWP59694 LT 244 LD 36 SEC 15 TWP

004-847-334

14'
15'
13'
13'6
10'
10'
15'3
8'6
11'6
14'5

9'6
9'6

11'6
10'6

9'
9'

21'
10'
9'6

11'3

8'5
6'6

4'
5'8

1,108
0
0

1,031
2,139

0
2,139

3
3
32

Fabulous basement home in the popular Langley Meadows. This home offers 3 bdrms (1 without closet) upstairs & 2 full bathrooms. The basement
features a 2 bdrm unauthorized suite w/separate entry & shared laundry. Open design on main floor w/wood burning fireplace in the living room &
great mountain view from the kitchen & sundeck off dining area. The kitchen features updated stainless steel appliances & small nook area. Updated
bathroom w/ soaker tub on main floor. Ideal home for first time Buyer/Investor. Roof needs to be replaced & some Tlc would make this a great home!
Fully fenced yard w/storage shed & steps to the elementary school. Lots of shopping, restaurants & transit close by. Don't wait! Open House Sunday
December 6th 1-4pm.

12

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

2 3

2015

Mountain view

Royal LePage West R.E.S. (Sur)

TV & MOUNT ON WALL IN BSMT & SHELF IN BSMT BDRM

Willoughby Heights

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

No

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Kitchen
Dining Room
Living Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom

Bsmt
Bsmt

Laundry
Mud Room

Bsmt
Main
Main

No
Yes
No

F

Electricity, Natural Gas

Basement Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Asphalt

Partly

Forced Air

Gas - Natural, Wood

Fenced Yard, Sundeck(s)

Front
None

Unauthorized Suite

Registered Owner

Mixed

Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Full

12/27/2015 10:21 PM

Langley

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $518,800



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
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

Yes

No
No

Freehold Strata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Dining Room
Kitchen
Eating Area
Family Room
Laundry
Master Bedroom
Bedroom

Main
Main

Yes
No

F

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

East

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Modular/Prefab
Vinyl

Asphalt

Electric, Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Patio(s)

Front
Garage; Single, Open, Visitor Parking

None

Registered Owner

Wall/Wall/Mixed

In Suite Laundry, Recreation Center, Wheelchair Access

Adult Oriented, Cul-de-Sac, Paved Road, Recreation Nearby, Retirement Community, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Freezer, Garage Door Opener

Crawl

12/27/2015 10:21 PM

South Surrey White Rock

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $389,000



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

12360 96TH AVENUE

V3V 1W7

R2017207 $529,000

132
8,052.00

61.00
3
1
1
0

9999
999
SFD
$2,566.59

0

2014

6

1/2 BLK 1 BLK

PL 17467 LT 10 LD 36 SEC 31 TWP 2

010-281-916

12'
13'4
11'5
8'
7'7

18'3
14'11

11'6
11'5

11'10

1,067
0
0
0

1,067

0
1,067

41

LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION - Cozy 3 bedroom rancher close to all amenities, sitting on 8052 sq ft lot, finished area is 1,067 sq ft, windows are
double glazed, new carpet and paint. Deck 10 X 8. Currentley rented to long term tenants who would like to stay. Great investment property, hold to
build your dream, home both levels of school nearby, drive by, strictly no door knocking, no back lane, very limited showings. Walk to shopping,
restaurants. Easy access to transit, Skytrain, Alex Fraser Bridge and much more to offer.

5

1

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2015

Sutton Group-Medallion Realty

Cedar Hills

No

No

Concrete Block

No

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main

Living Room
Kitchen
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom

Main No

F

Electricity, Natural Gas, Water

South

Rancher/Bungalow

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Wood

Asphalt

Partly

Forced Air

None

Patio(s)

Front
Open

Registered Owner

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Restaurant

Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Clothes Dryer, Clothes Washer, Range Top, Refrigerator

None

12/27/2015 10:21 PM

North Surrey

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $529,000



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:
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
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

19956 BRYDON CRESCENT

V3A 4A5

R2015760 $599,900

274
16,166.00

59.00
4
2
2
0

1972
43
RS1
$3,877.51

3

2014

PL NWP40530 LT 128 LD 36 SEC 3 TWP 8 PART NE 1/4.

005-369-100

14'
9'
8'
25'10
14'
9'7
11'5
11'2
9'3
9'4

10'2
11'

9'
10'2

16'
12'10

8'3
12'2
16'3
14'4

8'2
10'
7'9

22'10
9'7
10'

9'9
12'11
10'
11'2
11'10
13'

1,269
0
0

1,639
2,908

0
2,908

3
31

This 2,900+sqft basement home has lots of room for a big family! 4 bedrooms, 2 full bathrooms, big walk-in closet, office, flex room, workshop and
much more! House is in good condition. Basement partially rebuilt in 2014 due to flood from main floor. Security system with cameras in place.
Satellite dish included. 3 fireplaces (2 gas, 1 wood). Large patio/sundeck comes with a built in canopy for your BBQ. Property is fenced but fencing
requires work. Roof not leaking but at end of lifecycle. Total property size is approx. 16,166 sqft but due to setback requirements for SRW & creek
only a portion of the land is useable. A site survey plan has been ordered to show the setback requirements. Viewing by appointment only please.

16

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

2 2

2015

Lone Palm Management Ltd.

TWO LIGHTS ABOVE BED IN MASTER

Langley City

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

Yes
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Walk-In Closet
Family Room
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom
Cold Room
Bedroom
Family Room

Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Office
Flex Room
Storage
Cold Room
Workshop
Laundry

Bsmt
Main

No
No

No

F

Electricity, Natural Gas, Storm Sewer, Water

South

1 Storey, Basement Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Wood

Asphalt

Partly

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural, Wood

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Open

None

Registered Owner

Mixed

Central Location, Paved Road, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Fireplace Insert, Free Stand F/P or Wdstove, Microwave, Satellite Dish, Security System, Smoke Alarm,

Full, Fully Finished

12/27/2015 10:21 PM

Langley

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $599,900



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:
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
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

12654 115B AVENUE

V3V 3R4

R2012723 $580,000

122
8,015.00

66.00
7
4
4
0

1979
36
RF
$2,895.34

0

2015

5 1

PL 2742 LT 34 BLK 5N LD 36 SEC 5 RNG 2W & SEC 8.

010-717-919

13'6
9'8
10'2
11'6
9'3
9'3
10'
13'6
9'8
8'

15'
12'

10'2
12'8
12'6

9'3
15'2

15'
12'
13'

13'6
13'
11'
12'

10'8
10'8

10'
12'10
10'
9'8
8'9
9'7

1,242
0

1,242
0

2,484

0
2,484

3
3
3
33

Surrey's lowest priced home w/2 suites, on huge 8015 sqft lot. This spacious basement entry home, features 7 bedrooms, 4 baths, 3 kitchens,
boasting more than 2400 sqft. plus 150 sqft. solarium. New paint, thermo window throughout. Enclosed solarium off kitchen with wrap around deck in
front. Family friendly, fully fenced yard. Southern exposed rear yard with gorgeous fruit trees. Only half block to community centre & park, elementary
school just 2 short blocks away. Walk distance to sky train and buses. Quick access to New Westminster, Burnaby, Vancouver. Close to Pattullo
Bridge, Highway 17 directly connect to No. 1 freeway and 91 highway to Richmond. Most convenient location in town.

16

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 7

2015

mountains

Macdonald Realty (152)

Bridgeview

Yes

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter
Full

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Solarium
Living Room
Kitchen
Bedroom

Below
Below
Below
Below
Below
Below

Bedroom
Laundry
Foyer
Kitchen
Bedroom
Bedroom

Below
Below
Below
Main

No
No
No
No

F

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

North

Basement Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Mixed, Vinyl

Asphalt

Completely

Forced Air, Natural Gas

None

Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)

Front
Carport; Single, RV Parking Avail.

Legal Suite, Unauthorized Suite

Registered Owner

Concrete, Laminate

In Suite Laundry, Playground

Central Location, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Separate Entry

12/27/2015 10:21 PM

North Surrey

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $540,000



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

11076 SWAN CRESCENT

V3R 5B6

R2012844 $538,888

120
7,179.00

60.00
4
2
2
0

1967
48
SFRZ
$2,631.84

2

3 1

Close Close

PL 30114 LT 15 BLK 10 LD 36 SEC 17 RNG 1

006-489-648

13'3
9'
9'6
11'
9'11
12'2
17'6
9'9
8'11

17'8
17'
9'6
11'

12'3
9'

12'4
11'

10'7

1,177
0
0

873
2,050

0
2,050

3
41

Fantastic home in Birdland area. Charming family home professionally renovated from top to bottom; Newer kitchen, sundeck, roof, hardwood floors,
tiles, new bathroom on main floor, rec room/home theatre room with custom made cabinets, newer bath in the bsmt, 2 gas fireplaces. This charming
home is situated on huge fully fenced lot and is close to everything.

9

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

1 3

2015

Team 3000 Realty Ltd. (SUR)

Bolivar Heights

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Bsmt
Bsmt
Bsmt

Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Bedroom
Bedroom
Recreation
Bedroom
Den

Bsmt
Main

No
No

F

Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Basement Entry, Split Entry

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Brick, Stucco

Asphalt

Forced Air, Natural Gas

Gas - Natural

Patio(s) & Deck(s), Sundeck(s)

Front
Garage; Single, Open

Registered Owner

Hardwood, Tile

ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW

Fully Finished

12/27/2015 10:21 PM

North Surrey

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $538,888



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

12266 82 AVENUE

V3W 3E3

R2012690 $549,000

88
3,978.00

45.00
4
2
2
0

1980
35
RF-G
$2,497.17

1

4 1

1 Block 1 Block

PL 55266 LT 68 LD 36 SEC 30 TWP 2

001-290-274

13'5
10'5
11'2
11'
13'4
11'4
9'2
7'5

14'
11'2

12'10
11'

17'3
12'1
11'2

9'

846
846

0
0

1,692

0
1,692

4
31

Great Location (West Newton), walking distance to school, park, superstore and other stores. This is a 2 storey house with 4 bedrooms and 2 full
washrooms. Kitchen with new countertops, living room, family room, a large eating area, laundry and 1 full washroom on main floor. 4 bedrooms, 1
full washroom are above. Master bedroom is huge and attached to a big balcony. Private backyard with two sheds, which can be used as storage.
Walking distance to Scott Road, easy access to Hwy 91, SkyTrain and bus stop. It wont stay for a long time, call for showings...
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
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

13898 BRENTWOOD CRESCENT

V3R 5L9

R2005861 $599,000

BOLIVAR HEIGHTS

10,614.00

61.09
3
2
2
0

1953
62
RF SF
$2,685.42

1

4 0

2 3

PL 13330 LT 13 BLK 5N LD 36 RNG 2W SECTION 13&14.

009-803-785

4'
9'
11'2
12'
8'
12'
7'
20'
17'

4'
12'
11'
12'
12'
15'

8'
10'
18'

996
0

600
0

1,596

0
1,596

4
41

BUILDER'S / DEVELOPER'S ALERT! Zoned single family & potential for duplex. Also Available 13868/13878/13888 Brentwood Cr. All lots over 10,000
sq ft. Walking distance to City Centre Shopping, SFU Surrey Campus, Sky Train. Minutes to Patullo Bridge, Port Mann Bridge & South Perimeter Road.
Easy access to all major routes to Vancouver & Fraser Valley. Private, quiet street. Private yard. Immediate possession avail. Sold as is - where is. For
an areal video of these properties visit: You Tube and type in Brentwood Properties. Viewing upon Accepted Offer Only.  ACCEPTED OFFER IN PLACE.

9

2

Nikki Cvitanovic
RE/MAX Select Realty

nikkic@remax.net

Phone: 778-926-6464
http://www.nikkicvit.ca

0 3

2015

RE/MAX All Points Realty Grp.

Bolivar Heights

No

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No

Freehold NonStrata

Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Main
Below
Below
Below

Foyer
Bedroom
Bedroom
Kitchen
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Laundry
Great Room
Family Room

Below
Main

No
No

F

Electricity

Northwest

2 Storey

City/Municipal

Frame - Wood
Stucco, Vinyl

Asphalt

Baseboard

Gas - Natural

Balcony(s)

Front, Side
Open, RV Parking Avail.

None

Estate Sale

Wall/Wall/Mixed

Garden, In Suite Laundry

Central Location, Paved Road, Private Setting, Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Full

12/27/2015 10:21 PM

North Surrey

House/Single Family

Active

Original Price: $599,000



(LP)

(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Rear Yard Exp:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:
Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:
Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
PAD Rental:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Detached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings
# of Kitchens:

Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Suite:

Listing Broker(s):

RED Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms:

# of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Beds in Basement: Beds not in Basement:

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Board:

Sold Date:

2907 272 STREET

V4W 3R3

R2006336 $498,888

8,400.00

0.00
2
1
1
0

1988
27
C2
$7,588.16

0

10

PL NWP8908 LT 28 LD 36 SEC 19 TWP 13 DBL EXP #C8001968

011-352-264

17'07
24'
11'01
7'
11'08
4'2

20'02
12'

11'04
12'

27'07
6'2

1,215
0
0
0

1,215

0
1,215

41

Recently renovated, fully furnished and ready to move in! Free standing office building in the heart of Aldergrove. Functional floor plan; formerly used
as medical / dental office. 2 main offices, large lobby / waiting room, private office and lab / meeting room with storage. Secured parking with access
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